DECLUTCHABLE WORM GEAR
ACTUATORS
& MANUAL OVERRIDES
DECLUTCHABLE WORM GEAR
ACTUATORS
& MANUAL OVERRIDES
FEATURES
• ISO 5211 Compliant upper and lower

DG15A = 18”
DG17 = 18”
NUMBERING SYSTEM   ...   HOW TO ORDER:
QUADRANT VALVE & ACTUATOR, LLC  • 108 BLUFFWOOD DR. • BROUSSARD, LA 70518  •  www.QUADRANTVALVE.com
337-837-8650  •  FAX 337-837-8651  •  TOLL FREE 1-877-625-5858
LOWER FEMALE
DOUBLE SQUARE
DG6 = 14MM
DG8 = 17MM
DG11 = 27MM
DG15 = 27MM
DG15A = 2.38D
DG17 = 2.38D
DG11 on 10”
BFV-A
DG8 on 3”
F2-SS